Towards a better future for women and work: Voices of women and men
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Total Male Female 15-29 30+ Primary  Secondary University
84% 93% 92% 87% 89% > *
It is perfectly agree 89% -
acceptable for any -
woman in your 15% 5% 7% 11% 10% - -
family to have a disagree 10%
paid job outside —
the home if she 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% - "
wants one. don’t know/refused 1%
31% 21% 27% 25% 23% b b

If a woman has
similar education
and experience to
a man, does she

the same opportunit 61%
have a better 47 Y : - -

opportunity, the

a better opportunity 26%
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57% 63% 62% 60% 62% = =

. 9% 12% 9% 12% 1% * >
same opportunity .
o a worse opportunity 1%
or worse opportunity
to f|nq a good job in 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% - -
the city or area S -
where you live? don’t know/refused o
17% 12% 21% 17% > *
work at a paid job 17%
— I
17% 8% 24% 18% > *
stay at home 17%
Asked of all women: v ’
Would you
ouldy 66% 81% 55% 65% * =
preferto. .. both 66
T I -
0% 0% 0% 0% > *
don’t know/refused 0%
26% ** 30% 25% > *
work at a paid job 26%
L
Asked of all 40% * 43% 42% “ -
sked of all men:
stay at home 40%
Would you [
prefer that the 3% ~ 26% 31% = =
women in
your family il S22
2% - 20, 2% P -
don’t know/refused 2%

Data collected March, April; Face-to-Face CAPI; total n=1,000
*Primary: Primary education or less. Secondary: Some secondary/Some tertiary. University: Four-year university degree or more
** Sample size too low to report data
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